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1

~NOoO o WN

Event #3
1

Event #4
1

2

3

4
Event #5

1
Event #6

1

2

Event #7

2013-14 HWMSAA Swim Meet - Division 5

Grade 7 Boys 100 Medley Relay

Grade 7 Girls 100 Medley Relay

Grade 6 Boys 100 Medley Relay

Grade 6 Girls 100 Medley Relay

Grade 8 Boys' 25 Freestyle

Ethan Jackson
Jared Foster
Matt DuCheneau
Chris Dent

Diego LaGuardia
Hudson Turpin
Nikola Adzovic
Nolan Slywchuk
Kyle Spartack
Kaleb gula

Jacob Lampman
Zach Brooks
Gordon Cracknell
Dakota Henry-Barefoot
Matt Dolan

Green Acres
Mount Albion
Tapleytown
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Mountain View
Mount Hope
Tapleytown

Tapleytown A

R.L. Hyslop

Green Acres
Mount Albion
Mount Hope
Tapleytown B
Elizabeth Bagshaw

Mount Albion

Memorial (SC)
Mount Hope
Mountain View
Mount Albion

Mount Albion

Mount Albion
Memorial (SC)

Green Acres
Tapleytown

Mount Albion
Green Acres
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Mount Hope
Collegiate Avenue
Mount Albion
Lisgar

Mountain View
R.L. Hyslop

R.L. Hyslop
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Collegiate Avenue
Mount Albion

1:22.85
1:27.34
1:27.73
1:29.34
1:35.92
1:41.83

DQ

1:24.92
1:30.12
1:30.87
1:33.10
1:37.72
1:42.47
1:46.14

1:45.08

1:21.97
1:23.91
1:30.19
1:42.30

1:54.66

1:46.78
1:49.82

14.57
14.83
15.12
16.68
16.70
16.87
17.09
17.44
17.69
17.79
17.80
17.92
18.03
19.24
19.92
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Nathan Whitehouse
Pedja Muratovic

Darrien Gervais-Delaney

James Hamilton
Mohammed Asaieh
Michael Belliveau

Grade 8 Girls' 25 Freestyle

Liza Zvereva
Megan Boucher
Anyssa Sipos
Jessica Davis
Erika Darling
Tawny Yates
Sydney Sommerville
Katie Morrison
Allie Wray

Megan White
Cassie Cochrane
Katarina Skuse
Jessica McKinney
Nina Nasirkadir
Kaitlyn Hothi
Lauren Spadafora
Lina Nasirkadir
Aleisha Shephard
Careena Ethridge
Brooke McKinney

Grade 7 Boys 25 Freestyle

Braden Smith
Kyle Foster
Conor Wilson
MacGregor Carne
Dragon Kovacevic
Michael Mollen
Shayan Malik
Jarin Adamson
Dylan Harrison
Dylan Taylor

Will Radcliffe

Will Franklin
Joranny Heyens
Keagan Faley
Bogdan Raic

Grade 7 Girls 25 Freestyle

Alannah Holman
MacKenzie Russell
Ksenija Lukic
Caitlin lllman
Nicole Brown

Mountain View
Mountain View
Green Acres
Collegiate Avenue
Tapleytown
Mount Hope

Mountain View
Mountain View
Green Acres
Tapleytown
Collegiate Avenue
Elizabeth Bagshaw
R.L. Hyslop
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Green Acres

R.L. Hyslop

Mount Albion
Green Acres
Tapleytown

Mount Albion
Memorial (SC)
Mount Hope
Mount Albion
Memorial (SC)
R.L. Hyslop
Mountain View

Green Acres
Tapleytown
Memorial (SC)
Mount Albion
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Mount Albion
Memorial (SC)
Tapleytown

Lisgar

Elizabeth Bagshaw
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Tapleytown

Green Acres
Mount Albion
Green Acres

Memaorial (SC)
Tapleytown
Memaorial (SC)
Memorial (SC)
Tapleytown

20.17
21.17
22.26
22.42
23.71
26.82

14.68
14.93
15.55
15.95
16.91
17.59
18.28
18.65
18.66
19.06
19.82
19.94
21.02
21.16
22.18
22.42
23.42
23.68
23.75
24.73

16.19
16.21
16.23
17.03
17.28
17.64
18.29
20.62
20.73
22.26
23.16
23.42
24.08
28.18
28.84

14.60
15.92
16.35
16.61
17.12
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Caitlin Elliott
Larissa Anderson
Samantha Markwick
Jessica Castel
Cassie Russell
Halle Bachiu

Nikita Skuse

Bella Pagliaro
Anna Anderson
Tatiyana njihia
Nicole Raymer
Chante Njihia

Nicki Reid

Hayley Elliot
Frances Mcllquham
Paige Norton

Erin Connell

Sky evans

Mya Sous-Smith

Grade 6 Boys 25 Freestyle

Dawson McKinney
Rowan Fisher
Logan Phillips
Stefan Mitrovic

Damon Mombourquette

Silas Lacey
Inayat Afzali
Mohammed
Danny Radinovic
Austin Sheppard
Caleb Burleigh
Adam Hudson
Dawson Thorogood
Nathan Totlt
Jibril Nalie
Braden Watson
Zac Redgate
John Hamilton
Dylan Sweeney

Grade 6 Girls 25 Freestyle

Paige Johnson

Eve Cavanaugh
Janey Jeffreys
Samantha Dockray
Skylar McCoy
Hannah Craig
Sasha Tarasova
Jada Garcia

Marta Pocuca
Iman Akbar

Mount Hope
Mount Hope
Mountain View
Lisgar
Collegiate Avenue
R.L. Hyslop
Green Acres
Tapleytown
Green Acres
R.L. Hyslop
Mount Albion
R.L. Hyslop
Mount Albion
Lisgar

Mount Hope
Green Acres
Mount Albion
Mountain View
Mountain View

Tapleytown
Collegiate Avenue
Tapleytown
Collegiate Avenue
Tapleytown
Mount Hope
Green Acres
Lisgar

Mount Albion

R.L. Hyslop
Mount Hope
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mount Albion
Lisgar

Mount Albion
Lisgar

Collegiate Avenue
Mountain View

Tapleytown
Mount Hope
Tapleytown
Mountain View
R.L. Hyslop
Collegiate Avenue
Memorial (SC)
Green Acres
Mountain View
Memaorial (SC)

18.05
18.20
18.41
18.75
19.03
19.18
19.82
20.00
20.17
20.82
20.84
20.89
21.28
21.79
23.71
23.81
24.76
25.04
25.07

16.37
16.82
17.89
18.87
19.29
21.26
22.31
22.84
23.41
23.82
24.12
25.01
25.81
26.20
26.92
26.60
31.40
31.61
41.78

16.90
17.79
18.25
18.26
18.70
18.80
18.87
19.53
19.61
20.37
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Danielle Jarvis
Kaya Karpowicz
Katie Davis
Melissa Adair
Ainsley Diskes
Maliya Martin
Mia Haljkevic
Naomi Dorelian
Ashley Laden
Mia Sylvester
Chloe MacLean
Aaliyah Doxtator
Bana Despinic

Grade 8 Boys 25 Backstroke
Ethan Jackson

Brody O'neil

Zach Brooks

David Schoenholz

Matt DuCheneau

Kaleb Gula

Dakota Henry-Barefoot
Jared Foster

Diego La Guardia
Darrien Gervais-Delaney
Chris Dent

Kyle Sportack

Hudson Turpin

Jacob Lampman

James Hamilton

Michael Belliveau
Gordon Cracknell
Mohammed Asalieh

Grade 8 Girls 25 Backstroke
Erika darling
Anyssa Sipos
Megan Boucher
Sydney Somerville
Tawny Yates

Liza Zvereva
Katarina Skuse
Allie Wray

Nicole McLean
Lauren Spadafora
Aleisha Shephard
Emily Sebben
Katie Morrison
Kaitlyn Hothi

Nina Nasirkadir
Cassie Cochrane

Lisgar

R.L. Hyslop
Memaorial (SC)
Mount Albion
Mount Albion
Mount Hope
Mountain View
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Mount Albion
Tapleytown

Mount Hope
Collegiate Avenue

Green Acres
Mount Albion

R.L. Hyslop

Mount Albion
Mount Albion
Mountain View
Collegiate Avenue
Tapleytown
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Green Acres
Green Acres
Lisgar

Mount Hope

R.L. Hyslop
Collegiate Avenue
Mount Hope
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Tapleytown

Collegiate Avenue
Green Acres
Mountain View
R.L. Hyslop
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Mountain View
Green Acres
Green Acres

R.L. Hyslop

Mount Hope
Memaorial (SC)
Mount Albion
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Memorial (SC)
Mount Albion
Mount Albion

20.53
20.57
20.70
21.49
21.60
22.18
25.38
26.42
27.18
27.64
28.41
31.40
37.00

17.59
20.10
21.03
21.07
21.60
22.07
22.43
22.75
22.90
23.43
23.47
23.64
24.21
25.44
26.13
27.34
28.43
33.34

18.30
19.29
19.40
19.53
20.03
20.58
21.41
22.74
22.87
24.00
24.38
24.54
24.95
25.76
26.64
27.37
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Grade 7 Boys 25 Backstroke
Kyle Foster
Brayden Smith
Conor Wilson
Michael Mollen
Dagon Kovacevic
Shayan Malik

Will Radcliffe
MacGregor Carne
Mohammed
Brody Ellis

Dylan Taylor

Will Franklin
Joranny Heyens
Bogdan Raic
Gurdev Bagri

Grade 7 Girls 25 Backstroke
Alannah Holman
Nicole Brown
Larissa Anderson
Nikita Skuse
Samantha Markwick
Ksenija Lukic
MacKenzie Russell
Julia Clark

Mariah Grottoli
Cassie Russell
Emma Gauhli
Charlotte Ramadori
Anna Anderson
Halle Bachiu
Jessica Castell
Morgan Brown
Chante Njihia
Rebecca Pickston
Alexis Newport
Hayley Elliot

Nick Reid

Kayla Smith

Grade 6 Boys 25 Backstroke
Jordan Trowell

Logan Phillips

Rowan Fisher

Stefan Mitrovic

Dylan Harris

Austin Sheppard

Silas Lacey

Dawson McKinney
Caleb Burleigh

Damon Mombourquette

Tapleytown

Green Acres
Memorial (SC)
Mount Albion
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Memorial (SC)
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Mount Albion
Lisgar

Mount Albion
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Tapleytown

Green Acres
Green Acres
Memorial (SC)

Memorial (SC)
Tapleytown
Mount Hope
Green Acres
Mountain View
Memorial (SC)
Tapleytown
Mount Hope
Mount Albion
Collegiate Avenue
Mount Hope
Memorial (SC)
Green Acres
R.L. Hyslop
Lisgar

Mount Albion
R.L. Hyslop
R.L. Hyslop
Mountain View
Lisgar

Mount Albion
Green Acres

Mountain View
Tapleytown
Collegiate Avenue
Collegiate Avenue
Lisgar

R.L. Hyslop
Mount Hope
Tapleytown
Mount Hope
Tapleytown

17.68
20.25
20.36
21.36
22.20
22.23
24.05
24.58
26.17
26.35
32.36
32.76
33.07
36.13
38.74

19.63
20.64
21.04
21.23
21.42
21.80
21.98
22.30
22.35
22.59
23.05
23.06
23.66
24.02
24.13
24.88
25.11
25.97
26.83
28.46
29.12
31.49

20.81
21.81
22.95
23.12
23.34
26.85
26.87
27.09
27.86
28.26
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Event #19 Grade 8 Boys' 100 Relay
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Event #20 Grade 8 Girls' 100 Relay
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Danny Radinovic
Nathan Tetlt
Inayat Afzali
Jibril Nalice
Jayden Shannon
Zac Radgate
Jasroop Thiara

Grade 6 Girls 25 Backstroke

Paige Johnson
Eve Cavanaugh
Janey Jeffreys
Skylar McCoy
Halle Hansford
Marta Pocuca
Kaga Karpowicz
Sasha Tarasova
Jada garcia
Melissa Adair
Hannah Craig
Danielle Jarvis
Samantha Dockray
Ilijana Popovic
Iman Akbar
Alyson Wanner
Sandra Erceg
Ashley ladun
Emma Winning
Maliya Martin
Naomi Darelien
Bana Despinic

Mount Albion
Mount Albion
Green Acres
Lisgar

Mount Albion
Lisgar

Collegiate Avenue

Tapleytown
Mount Hope
Tapleytown

R.L. Hyslop
Memorial (SC)
Mountain View
R.L. Hyslop
Memorial (SC)
Green Acres
Mount Albion
Collegiate Avenue
Lisgar

Mountain View
Mount Albion
Memorial (SC)
Mount Hope
Mountain View
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Mount Albion
Mount Hope
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Collegiate Avenue

Green Acres
Mount Albion
Tapleytown
Collegiate Avenue
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Mount Hope

Lisgar

Mountain View
Tapleytown

Green Acres
Lisgar

R.L. Hyslop

Mount Albion
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Collegiate Avenue
Mount Hope

28.97
29.06
31.42
31.73
32.81
44.00
44.85

19.59
19.86
20.55
21.45
22.07
22.36
22.61
22.94
23.02
23.02
23.13
23.23
23.72
24.00
25.00
25.22
25.90
26.18
29.12
29.50
33.42
35.60

1:09.84
1:12.57
1:19.52
1:23.69
1:26.32
1:34.69
1:36.87

1:14.23
1:15.26
1:17.94
1:21.38
1:24.08
1:25.19
1:31.25
1:36.49
1:41.03
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Event #23 Grade 6 Boys' 100 Relay
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Event #24 Grade 6 Girls' 100 Relay
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Tapleytown
Mount Albion

Memorial (SC)
Mount Hope
Mount Albion
R.L. Hyslop
Tapleytown
Green Acres

Collegiate Avenue
Mount Albion
Mountain View

Meomrial (SC)
Mount Albion
Mountain View

1:19.41
1:34.89

1:10.28
1:18.05
1:23.43
1:27.72
1:29.47
1:37.33

1:43.01
1:45.33
1:58.05

1:23.64
1:41.06
1:43.05



